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Date: 06.10.2025 
 
 
 

NOTICE 
Admission to Undergraduate (UG) Courses for the Academic Session 2025-26  

Applications are invited for admission to Undergraduate Courses against the existing subject-wise vacancies. 

Important Dates: 

1. Notification of Admission 06.10.2025 
2. Opening of Online Admission Portal 11.10.2025 at 10 am 
3. Closing of Online Admission 17.10.2025 at 10:00 pm 

4. 
Publication of Provisional  
Merit List 18.10.2025 at 10:00 am 

5. Correction (if any) 18.10.2025 

6. 
Publication of Final Merit 
List  19.10.2025 at 10 a.m. 

7. 1st  Counselling (Online) 21.10.2025 to 22.10.2025 

8. 2nd  Counselling (Online) 23.10.2025 to 24.10.2025 

9. 3rd  Counselling (Online) 25.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 

10. 4th  Counselling (Online) 27.10.2025 to 28.10.2025 

11. 5th  Counselling (Online) 29.10.2025 to 30.10.2025 

12. Physical Verification: (at College) 31st  October 2025 

13. Commencement of classes 31st  October 2025 

N.B.: All the above mentioned schedules may be changed in accordance with the 
notification  of W.B. Govt. /University of Kalyani/ College authority. 
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Fees Structure (NEP) 2025-26 
 

Sl. 
No 

Course/ 
Subject 

Admission 
Fees 

2nd 

Sem 
3rd 

Sem 
4th 

Sem 
5th 

Sem 
6th 

Sem 
7th 

Sem 
8th 

Sem 

Total 
Course 
Fees 

1 B.A. Major in 
Bengali 2015 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 15000 

2 B.A. Major in 
Philosophy 2015 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 15000 

3 B.A. Major in 
Sanskrit. 2015 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 15000 

4 B.A. Major in 
English 2015 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 15000 

5 B.A. Major in 
History 2015 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 15000 

6 B.A. Major in 
Political Science 2015 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 1855 15000 

7 B.A. Major in 
Sociology 2115 1955 1955 1955 1955 1955 1955 1955 15800 

 
8 

B.A. Major in 
Physical 
Education 

 
3100 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
23680 

9 B.Sc. Major in 
Physics 3100 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 23680 

10 B.Sc. Major in 
Chemistry 3100 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 23680 
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11 B.Sc.  Major in 

Physiology 3100 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 23680 

12 B.Sc. Major in 
Economics 2500 2340 2340 2340 2340 2340 2340 2340 18880 

13 B.Sc. Major 
in Mathematics 3100 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 23680 

14 B.Sc. Major in 
Zoology 3100 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 23680 

15 B.Sc. Major in 
Botany 3100 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 23680 

 
16 

B.Sc. Major in 
Environmental 
Science 

 
3100 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
2940 

 
23680 

17 B.Sc. Major in 
Geography 3100 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 2940 23680 

 
18 

B.Sc. Major in 
Computer 
Science 

 
6500 

 
8340 

 
8340 

 
8340 

 
8340 

 
8340 

 
8340 

 
8340 

 
64880 

 
Application Process: 

•  Applications must be submitted online. 

• Ensure all relevant documents are uploaded or provided for verification. 

Important Instructions: 

• Candidates must report for counseling and verification as per the scheduled dates. 

• Admission will be granted strictly based on merit and availability of seats. 

• Failure to attend counseling or verification will lead to disqualification. 

For further details, visit the college website or contact the Admission Cell. 

 
 
 

Dr. Hena Sinha 
Principal 
Berhampore Girls’ College 
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