BERHAMPORE GIRLS' COLLEGE

(GOVERNMENT SPONSORED)

P.O. BERHAMPORE



DT. MURSHIDABAD

WEST BENGAL □ PIN CODE - 742101

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 50001:2018 Certified

Date: 06.10.2025

NOTICE

Admission to Undergraduate (UG) Courses for the Academic Session 2025-26

Applications are invited for admission to Undergraduate Courses against the existing subject-wise vacancies.

Important Dates:

1.	Notification of Admission 06.10.2025						
2.	Opening of Online Admission Portal	11.10.2025 at 10 am					
3.	Closing of Online Admission	17.10.2025 at 10:00 pm					
4.	Publication of Provisional Merit List	18.10.2025 at 10:00 am					
5.	Correction (if any)	18.10.2025					
6.	Publication of Final Merit List	19.10.2025 at 10 a.m.					
7.	1st Counselling (Online)	21.10.2025 to 22.10.2025					
8.	2 nd Counselling (Online)	23.10.2025 to 24.10.2025					
9.	3 rd Counselling (Online)	25.10.2025 to 26.10.2025					
10.	4th Counselling (Online)	27.10.2025 to 28.10.2025					
11.	5 th Counselling (Online)	29.10.2025 to 30.10.2025					
12.	Physical Verification: (at College)	31st October 2025					
13.	Commencement of classes	31st October 2025					
	N.B.: All the above mentioned schedules may be changed in accordance with the notification of W.B. Govt. /University of Kalyani/ College authority.						

BERHAMPORE GIRLS' COLLEGE

(GOVERNMENT SPONSORED)

P.O. BERHAMPORE



DT. MURSHIDABAD

WEST BENGAL □ PIN CODE - 742101

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 50001:2018 Certified

Subject & Category-wise Intake Capacity UG Courses Session:- 2025-2026

Updated shortly

Fees Structure (NEP) 2025-26

Sl. No	Course/ Subject	Admission Fees	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	7 th Sem	8 th Sem	Total Course Fees
1	B.A. Major in Bengali	2015	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	15000
2	B.A. Major in Philosophy	2015	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	15000
3	B.A. Major in Sanskrit.	2015	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	15000
4	B.A. Major in English	2015	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	15000
5	B.A. Major in History	2015	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	15000
6	B.A. Major in Political Science	2015	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	1855	15000
7	B.A. Major in Sociology	2115	1955	1955	1955	1955	1955	1955	1955	15800
8	B.A. Major in Physical Education	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
9	B.Sc. Major in Physics	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
10	B.Sc. Major in Chemistry	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680

BERHAMPORE GIRLS' COLLEGE

(GOVERNMENT SPONSORED)

P.O. BERHAMPORE



DT. MURSHIDABAD

WEST BENGAL □ PIN CODE - 742101

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 50001:2018 Certified

11	B.Sc. Major in Physiology	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
12	B.Sc. Major in Economics	2500	2340	2340	2340	2340	2340	2340	2340	18880
13	B.Sc. Major in Mathematics	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
14	B.Sc. Major in Zoology	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
15	B.Sc. Major in Botany	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
16	B.Sc. Major in Environmental Science	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
17	B.Sc. Major in Geography	3100	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	2940	23680
18	B.Sc. Major in Computer Science	6500	8340	8340	8340	8340	8340	8340	8340	64880

Application Process:

- Applications must be submitted online.
- Ensure all relevant documents are uploaded or provided for verification.

Important Instructions:

- Candidates must report for counseling and verification as per the scheduled dates.
- Admission will be granted strictly based on merit and availability of seats.
- Failure to attend counseling or verification will lead to disqualification.

For further details, visit the college website or contact the Admission Cell.

Parhamoo Gira

Dr. Hena Sinha
Principal
Berhampore Girls' College

Principal
Berhampore Girls' College